
 

 

2023 REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Meeting Time: 5:30 p.m. 1st Tuesday of the Month 

City of Austin PDC - 6310 Wilhelmina Delco Drive 

 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023  
 

 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 
 

 Tuesday, March 7, 2023  
 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023  
 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023  
 

Tuesday, June 6, 2023  
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023  
 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 
 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023  
 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 
 
 
 
 

APPROVED BY THE MBE/WBE ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON OCTOBER 4, 20222 

MBE/WBE & Small Business Enterprise Procurement Program 

Advisory Committee 


